RESULTATS

EDICIO: 15& CROS CIUTAT DE GIRONA

04/2012- Dia: 18/11/2012

Hora: 1235

Categoria ALEViI MASCULI

Lloc Dorsal Temps Nom
1 826 07'42 Fahd Kacemi
2 571 07'43 Didac Taulats Braos
3 1822 07'58 Joan De la torre Belana
4 2592 08'04 Ismail Atriki Mehrak
5 50 08'06 Marc Tremosa Oliveras
6 2593 08'07 Nasim Atriki Mehrak
7 141 08'09 Joel Jaro LOpez
8 834 08'10 Adonias Gutierrez Galve
9 1824 08'13 Bernat Pubill Vilardell
10 2715 08'26 Aleix Ridao Sanchez
11 1576 08'28 Lluc Gibert Diaz
12 383 08'30 Pau Pinsach Santos
13 2581 08'33 Daniel Batchelli Garcia
14 142 08'34 David Falomir Quintana
15 646 08'37 Neyen Fogliano
16 973 08'40 Didac Sendra Valderde
17 2663 08'42 Bernat Esteve Pons
18 1574 08'44 Pol Dalmau Rodriguez
19 2037 08'47 Eric Rigall Galeote
20 507 08'49 Pol Monells Marti
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Beltran Mostaza YaNez

Fran Dominguez .

Marti Roca Trias

Miquel Casals Melnik

Adria Berna Casadella

David vila rodriguez

Alexandre Mont Masferrer

David Mendez Soler

Victor Gutierrez Limorte

Pau Molina Garcia

Eloi Guardia Boix

Alex Medina Freixa

Oscar Morales Egea

David Gutierrez Limorte

Joel Torrent Desaz

Luis Felipe Carmona

Eudald Casals Mas6

Yassir El Kalndsi .

Iker Guerrero Martin

Xavier Frigola .

Oriol Arans .

Isaac Cardenas Arbat

Lluc Lopez Felip

Yerai Codinachs Torrejon

2002

2003

2003

2002

2003

2003

2002

2002

2003

2002

2002

2002

2002

2003

2003

2003

2002

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2002

AA PALAMOS

ESCOLA DOMENY

ESCOLA DOMENY

GEIEG

COLLA EXCURSIONISTA CA

ESCOLA PUIG D'ARQUES
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